



Outline Specification – 6” Sausage Roll

VER NO: 1	PAGE: 1 OF 1	ISSUE DATE: 07/06/2024	AMEND DATE: N/A	WRITTEN BY technical	APPROVED:
--------------	-----------------	---------------------------	--------------------	-------------------------	-----------

Manufacturing Site:					
EC Code:		United Kingdom			
Product Name:		Sausage Roll	Current Product Code:		SR4306554
Legal Name:		Puff pastry with a seasoned British pork sausage meat filling			
Total Product Weight:		134g	Pastry Weight:		70g
Filling Weight:		61g	Glaze Weight:		3g
Scoring:		Cuts			
Raw Photograph (if available):			Baked Photograph (if available):		
					
Units per Case:		58	Min Gross Case Weight:		7.58Kg
Cases per Layer:		21	Layers per Pallet:		7
Total Cases per Pallet:		147	Pallet Height:		1680mm
Storage Conditions:		Frozen – Store at -18°C or under			
Shelf Life:		+18 Months from Date of Production			
Ingredient Declaration:		Ingredients: Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Pork (26%), Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids - Vegetable)), Water, Seasoning (WHEAT Flour, Potato Starch, Salt, Onion Powder, Stabiliser (Sodium tripolyphosphate), Black Pepper, Sage), EGG , Pork Fat, Salt, Parsley.			
Meat Content:		Finished Baked Product Contains: Pork 26%			
Allergen Information:		Allergen Advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in BOLD and CAPITAL LETTERS			
Nutritional Information from Analytical					
	Per 100g Raw		Per 100g Baked		
Energy (Kcal)	N/A		304		
Energy (KJ)	N/A		1266		
Protein:	N/A		10.6		
Available Carbohydrate:	N/A		19.2		
Of Which Sugars:	N/A		1.3		
Fat:	N/A		19.9		
Of Which Saturates:	N/A		9.8		
Dietary Fibre:	N/A		3.0		
Sodium:	N/A		0.37		
Salt Equivalent:	N/A		0.92		